
18th Washburn Classic - JH State 2a 7th Girls

Saydel High School - Des Moines, IA

Oct. 13, 2012

50s & 60s and good day for XC
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Osage                    25    1    5    7   12   14         14:43    3:01
  2 Gilbert                  31    2    4    6   19              16:00    7:20
  3 Panorama                 37    3    9   10   15              15:31    3:32
  4 Davis County             48    8   11   13   16   17   18    16:11    2:17
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Osage
    1  Ellie Friesen, 7           13:06  
    5  Emily Friesen, 7           14:36  
    7  Madi Johnson, 7            15:03  
   12  Brooke Sharper, 7          16:07  
   14  Anna Miller, 7             16:46  
Total Time = 58:51     Total Places = 25

2. Gilbert
    2  Livvy Hampton, 7           13:41  
    4  Maggie Pollard, 7          14:26  
    6  Kenzie Miller, 7           14:53  
   19  Lauren White, 7            21:00  
Total Time = 1:03:58     Total Places = 31

3. Panorama
    3  Brianna Hoffman, 7         13:42  
    9  Makenna Woodvine, 7        15:09  
   10  Katy Bassett, 7            16:01  
   15  Maddie Knapp, 7            17:14  
Total Time = 1:02:03     Total Places = 37

4. Davis County
    8  Macayla Moore, 7           15:08  
   11  Jasmine Harvey, 7          16:03  
   13  Rebekah Settles, 7         16:09  
   16  Camille Cook, 7            17:24  
   17  Kirsten Rook, 7            17:30  
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   18  Brianna Carroll, 7         19:51  
Total Time = 1:04:43     Total Places = 48
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Ellie Friesen, 7           13:06    Osage                
    2     2  Livvy Hampton, 7           13:41    Gilbert              
    3     3  Brianna Hoffman, 7         13:42    Panorama             
    4     4  Maggie Pollard, 7          14:26    Gilbert              
    5     5  Emily Friesen, 7           14:36    Osage                
    6     6  Kenzie Miller, 7           14:53    Gilbert              
    7     7  Madi Johnson, 7            15:03    Osage                
    8        Audrey Kolacia, 7          15:06    St Edmond Fort Dodge 
    9     8  Macayla Moore, 7           15:08    Davis County         
   10     9  Makenna Woodvine, 7        15:09    Panorama             
   11        Sara Maassen, 7            15:09    Boyden-Hull          
   12        Maddie Sieperda, 7         15:09    Spirit Lake          
   13        Morgan Van Der Brink, 7    15:14    Boyden-Hull          
   14        Riley Mayer, 7             15:24    St Edmond Fort Dodge 
   15        Cassandra Cory, 7          15:54    North Polk           
   16    10  Katy Bassett, 7            16:01    Panorama             
   17    11  Jasmine Harvey, 7          16:03    Davis County         
   18        Maddie Weber, 7            16:07    Cascade              
   19    12  Brooke Sharper, 7          16:07    Osage                
   20    13  Rebekah Settles, 7         16:09    Davis County         
   21    14  Anna Miller, 7             16:46    Osage                
   22        Alexa Wehrle, 7            16:53    Louisa Muscatine     
   23    15  Maddie Knapp, 7            17:14    Panorama             
   24        Katie Kearns, 7            17:15    CollinsMaxwellBaxter 
   25    16  Camille Cook, 7            17:24    Davis County         
   26    17  Kirsten Rook, 7            17:30    Davis County         
   27        Reegan Den Adel, 7         17:45    Madrid               
   28        Chelsea Selsor, 7          19:12    Clarke               
   29    18  Brianna Carroll, 7         19:51    Davis County         
   30    19  Lauren White, 7            21:00    Gilbert              
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